

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8577/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 01/10/2012 in LPA No.656/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

CAPTAIN G.S. BINDRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AIR INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Captain G.S. Bindra
Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Swati Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Parvez A. Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Captain G.S. Bindra, petitioner appearing in person as well as Mr. Lalit Bhasin, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondent at some length.

This matter is adjourned to next Tuesday, the 29th April, 2014. Mr. Lalit Bhasin, learned counsel is directed to calculate the amounts due on the basis of the claims made in the appeal before the High Court, which are noticed in paragraph 7 of the impugned judgment.

This matter will be taken up at 10.30 a.m. for appropriate orders.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master