

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8577/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/10/2012
in LPA No. 656/2012 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At N. Delhi)

CAPTAIN G.S. BINDRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AIR INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit and
directions and to call applicant and permission to appear and argue
in person and permission to place additional documents on record
and interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 02/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Swati Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Parvez A. Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master