

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8505/2014

CAPTAIN G.S. BINDRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AIR INDIA THROUGH
CHAIRMAN CUM MANAGING DIRECTOR
NATIONAL AVIATION COMPANY OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(FOR ON IA 28040/2013 FOR ON IA 3/2013 FOR ON IA 5/2014 and IA
No.95817/2017-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 24-10-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.
For Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Mr. Mudit Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We direct the parties to furnish the following information to
the Court :-

- i) What is the stage of the disciplinary proceedings?
- ii) What are the amounts, according to the petitioner, which are not in dispute and yet not paid?
- iii) Till the age of superannuation in Vayudoot, what would have been the emoluments the petitioner would have received?
- iv) What are the amounts the petitioner has otherwise received during the said period after leaving the Vayudoot till the date of superannuation?

v) Has the petitioner received any amounts while actually working in Vayudoot from any other source ?

Post immediately after the affidavits are filed by the parties.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR