

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).8505/2014

CAPTAIN G.S. BINDRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AIR INDIA THROUGH CHAIRMAN CUM MANAGING
DIRECTOR NATIONAL AVIATION COMPANY OF INDIA Respondent(s)
(IA No. 122680/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 20-09-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Palak Chadha, Adv.
Ms. Ruchika Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma, AOR
Mr. P.V.Yogeswaran, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. for 122680 of 2019 is rejected.

As prayed, list the matter on 15.10.2019.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Sunil Kumar Rajvanshi)
Court Master