

ITEM NO.117

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8505/2014

CAPTAIN G.S. BINDRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AIR INDIA THROUGH CHAIRMAN CUM MANAGING  
DIRECTOR NATIONAL AVIATION COMPANY OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

IA No. 95817/2017 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS  
IA No. 59131/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL  
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 15-10-2019 This matter was mentioned on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Captain G.S. Bindra (Mentioned at 10.30 a.m.)  
Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.(Mentioned at 04.00 p.m.)  
Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.  
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Mr. Mudit Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Captain G.S. Bindra, appellant-in-person mentioned the matter at 10.30 a.m. and the matter was directed to be listed on 20.11.2019.

Later, the matter was mentioned by Ms. Nina Gupta, advocate for the respondent at 04.00 p.m. and requested to adjourn the matter in the first week of December, 2019 as the above said date

is not convenient to her. She was instructed to inform Captain G.S. Bindra accordingly.

List the matter on 03.12.2019.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)