

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8505/2014

CAPTAIN G.S. BINDRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AIR INDIA THROUGH CHAIRMAN CUM MANAGING
DIRECTOR NATIONAL AVIATION COMPANY OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

([FOR CLARIFICATION] [TOP OF THE BOARD] TO BE TAKEN UP BEFORE
ITEM NO.101 I.E. C.A.NO.175/2011.

Date : 23-01-2020 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Sr. Adv.

Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Palak Chadha, Adv.

Ms. Sanjana G Thomas, Adv.

Ms. Ruchika Joshi, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Mr. Mudit Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28.1.2020.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR CUM PS

((R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

