

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8505/2014

CAPTAIN G.S. BINDRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AIR INDIA THROUGH CHAIRMAN CUM MANAGING DIRECTOR NATIONAL AVIATION
COMPANY OF INDIA Respondent(s)

IA No. 272954/2024 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 29961/2022 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION

IA No. 12370/2022 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION

Date : 11-09-2025 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Appellant(s) : Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) :

Mr. Dhruv Dewan, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.

Ms. Radhika Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Ritika Raj, Adv.

Mr. Sanyyam Dua, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Mr. Mudit Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 09.10.2025 on the top of the Board.

(CHANDRESH)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)